

Honey Packing Service

Rates include handling, heating, and packing.

Jars, labeling service & box options are also available.



All prices excluding GST.

Wastage rates are between 3-15kg per batch. Containers, labeling service, and packaging incur additional costs as per pricing schedule below

Storage will be charged monthly at \$2.00 per pallet, per day, 14 days after order completion.

Container Size	Batch Size Price Breaks per Kg
0-999 g	\$1.90 0 – 250 Kg
	\$1.75 251 – 550 Kg
	\$1.50 551+ Kg
1 Kg and over Bulk rate	\$1.30 0 – 250 Kg
	\$1.15 251 – 550 Kg
	\$1.00 551+ Kg

Jars & Container Options

PET Plastic	Price
250g + lid	\$0.74
375g + lid	\$0.85
500g + lid	\$0.85
1 Kg Hex + lid	\$1.45
1.5 Kg Bucket + lid	\$1.35
3 Kg Bucket + lid	\$1.75
20 Kg Bucket + lid	\$13.50

Glass	Price
250g + lid	\$0.75
375g + lid	\$0.95
500g + lid	\$1.05
1 Kg Hex + lid	\$1.82

Info@helmsdalehives.co.nz RMP id: NMM1 Phone: 09 438 2403 Mobile: 022 643 7700

Packaging Services, Boxing & Shipping

Service	Price
250g PET Jars x 12	\$0.65 per box
500g PET Jars x 12	\$0.80 per box
1 Kg Glass 500g x 22 250g x 36	\$1.60 per box
Returnable Export Pallet	\$35.00
Standard Shrink Wrap (local market)	\$5.00
Shrink Wrap with Corner Boards + Strap & Wrap	\$14.00
Export Thermal Wrap with Corner Boards + Strap & Wrap	\$22.00







Honey Labeling Service

Contact us for specialized bespoke labeling options: info@helmsdalehives.co.nz



Labeling Fee	\$0.10 per label (application in packing sequence) \$0.35 per label (application or re-labelling out of packing sequence)
In-house generic label	\$0.35 per label
Label Design In-house bespoke label design service	\$55 per hour
Custom Labels Printed Minimum roll of 1000	\$350 per roll



Additional Services

Service	Price
Creaming	\$150.00 per batch
E Cert	\$185.00 per doc
Export under HH3 COO Documents etc.	\$185.00 per shipment
RMP Storage Pallet Bay	\$2.00 per day
Agri Testing 3-in-1	\$40.00 each
Agri Testing MPI 5 Attribute	\$140.00 each
Drum Sampling (Inline during pack free of charge)	\$15.00 each





Visit our new online store

HelmsdaleHives.co.nz

Honey Packing Services

RMP Certified Packing Facility
Gentle Warm Room
Custom Labelling & Design
Hobby Beekeeping & Bulk Orders

Main office located at Northern Marine Machining, 223 Port Rd, Whangarei

info@helmsdalehives.co.nz | 09 438 2403